Forgatokonyv

A nevezés a kategoria kezdése el6tt 1 oraval le

8:00 Parkett préba

9:00 Gyermek I E STT Dontd 2 1 kér
Junior I E STT Donto 6 1 kor
Ifjasagi C STT Dontd 6 1 kér
Junior I1 E STT Dontd 7 1 koér
Felné6tt C STT El16dontd 9 1 kor
Ifjusagi E STT Dontd 3 1 kor
Felnétt E STT Dontd 5 1 kér
Feln6tt C STT Dontd 6 1 kor
Ifjasagi C LAT El6dont6 8 1 kor
Gyermek  E LAT Dontd 2 1 kor
Junior I E LAT Dontd 5 1 kor
Ifjusagi C LAT Dontd 5 1 kér
Junior Il E LAT Dontd 6 1 kor
Feln6tt C LAT El6donto 14 1 kor
Ifjusagi E LAT Dénto 3 1 kor
Feln6tt E LAT Dontd 5 1 kor
Feln6tt C LAT Kozépdontd 10 1 kor
Junior I C LAT Dont6 3 1 kor
Feln6tt C LAT Dontod 6 1 kor

11:30 Eredményhirdetés 15 kat.

12:15 Parkettpréba

A nevezés a kategoria kezdése el6tt 1 6raval lezérul!

12:45 OB Junior I D STT El6d6ntd 20 2 kér
OB Junior II D STT El6donto 12 1 k6r
OB Gyermek I D STT Dont6 2 1 kor
OB Gyermek II D STT Dontd 5 1 kor
OB Junior I D STT K6zépdontd 12 1 kér
OB Senior I D STT Dont6 1 1 kor
OB Senior III D STT Dontd 2 1 kor
OB Junior I D STT Donto 6 1 kor
OB Junior II D STT Dont6 6 1 kor
Feln6tt B STT Dont6 7 1 kor
OB Gyermek I D LAT El6dont6 8 1 kor
OB Junior I D LAT Elodonto 21 2 kor

OB Junior II D LAT E16dontd 24 2 kor



16:15
17:00

17:45

20:55

OB Senior D LAT
OB Senior III D LAT
OB Junior I D LAT
OB Junior I D LAT
Junior II B LAT

OB Gyermek I D LAT
OB Gyermek II D LAT
OB Junior ID LAT
OB Junior Il D LAT
Feln6tt B LAT

Eredményhirdetés
Parkettpréoba

OB Felnétt D STT
OB Ifjasagi D STT
U 21 Tiztanc

OB Feln6tt D STT
Ifjusagi B STT

OB Ifjusagi D STT
OB Feln6tt D STT
U 21 Tiztanc

OB Ifjasagi D LAT
OB Felnétt D LAT
U 21 Tiztanc
Quickstep

OB Ifjusagi D LAT
OB Feln6tt D LAT
Ifjusagi B LAT

OB Ifjsagi D LAT
OB Feln6tt D LAT
U 21 Tiztanc

Jive

Eredményhirdetés

Vége

Dontd
Dont6
Ko6zépdontd
K6zépdontd
Dont6
Do6nto
Doént6
Donto
Do6nto
Dont6

15 kat.

E16d6nto6
Elédontd
LAT El6dont6
K6zépdontd
Dontd
Dont6
Dont6
ST Elédonto
Elédonto
El6d6nto
Sz616 Tanc
ST D6ntd
Kozépdontd
Kozépdontd
Dontd
Dontd
Doéntd
LAT Dont6
Sz616 Tanc

7 kat.

1 kér
1 kor
1 kor
1 kor
1 koér
1 kor
1 kor
1 kor
1 kor
1 kor

2 kor
1 kér
1 kor
1 kor
1 kor
1 kor
1 kor
1 kor
2 kor
2 kor

1 koér
1 koér
2 koér
1 kor
1 kor
1 kor
1 kor



